Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

L= n‘

Disciplina 15 Zenski, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 13:49 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
A
1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99  Pk"Swim Star"Becej 9:17.56 656

100m: 1:03.59 1:03.59 300m: 3:24.62 1:11.07 500m: 5:46.77 1:11.56 700m: 8:09.18 1:10.79
200m: 2:13.55 1:09.96 400m: 4:35.21 1:10.59 600m: 6:58.39 1:11.62 800m: 9:17.56 1:08.38

2. IVIC, Teodora 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 9:41.67 578
100m: 1:11.66 1:11.66  300m: 3:38.95 1:13.78  500m: 700m: 6:45.71  20.71
200m: 2:25.17 1:13.51 400m: 4:52.65 1:13.70 600m: 6:25.00 800m: 9:41.67 2:55.96

3. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 9:52.47 546

100m: 1:06.44 1:06.44 300m: 3:35.53 1:15.09 500m: 6:06.52 1:15.85 700m: 8:38.46 1:16.06
200m: 2:20.44 1:14.00 400m: 4:50.67 1:15.14 600m: 7:22.40 1:15.88 800m: 9:52.47 1:14.01

4. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 10:03.02 518
100m: 1:10.06 1:10.06 300m: 3:39.47 1:15.20 500m: 6:13.62 1:17.05 700m: 8:48.39 1:17.23
200m: 2:24.27 1:14.21 400m: 4:56.57 1:17.10 600m: 7:31.16 1:17.54 800m: 10:03.02 1:14.63

5. SIKRA, Nada 97  Osijek 10:07.51 507
100m: 1:09.89 1:09.89 300m: 3:40.28 1:15.85 500m: 6:15.10 1:17.75 700m: 8:51.52 1:18.23
200m: 2:24.43 1:14.54 400m: 4:57.35 1:17.07 600m: 7:33.29 1:18.19 800m: 10:07.51 1:15.99

6. LASSU, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Capak SE 10:13.61 492

100m: 1:12.64 1:12.64 300m: 3:49.01 1:18.30 500m: 6:24.42 1:16.96 700m: 8:58.78 1:17.45
200m: 2:30.71 1:18.07 400m: 5:07.46 1:18.45 600m: 7:41.33 1:16.91 800m: 10:13.61 1:14.83

7. PALFY, Aliz 98  Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 10:17.11 484

100m: 1:11.16 1:11.16 300m: 3:47.10 1:17.65 500m: 6:24.38 1:17.77 700m: 9:00.22 1:15.10
200m: 2:29.45 1:18.29 400m: 5:06.61 1:19.51 600m: 7:45.12 1:20.74 800m: 10:17.11 1:16.89

8. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 10:20.91 475
100m: 1:13.04 1:13.04  300m: 3:50.32 1:19.52  500m: 6:27.41 1:18.85  700m: 9:05.43 1:18.81
200m: 2:30.80 1:17.76 400m: 5:08.56 1:18.24 600m: 7:46.62 1:19.21 800m: 10:20.91 1:15.48

9. PODMANICZKI, Zsanett 99 Bajai Spartacus SC 10:21.22 474
100m: 1:13.47 1:13.47  300m: 3:50.07 1:18.88  500m: 6:27.10 1:18.82  700m: 9:04.30 1:17.66
200m: 2:31.19 1:17.72  400m: 5:08.28 1:18.21  600m: 7:46.64 1:19.54  800m: 10:21.22 1:16.92

10. SIKRA, Ana 00 Osijek 10:21.32 474
100m: 1:14.04 1:14.04 300m: 3:49.52 1:17.50 500m: 6:26.25 1:18.30 700m: 9:05.34 1:18.76
200m: 2:32.02 1:17.98 400m: 5:07.95 1:18.43 600m: 7:46.58 1:20.33 800m: 10:21.32 1:15.98

11. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 10:21.36 474

100m: 1:13.22 1:13.22 300m: 3:51.27 1:18.60 500m: 6:28.45 1:18.46 700m: 9:05.05 1:18.35
200m: 2:32.67 1:19.45 400m: 5:09.99 1:18.72 600m: 7:46.70 1:18.25 800m: 10:21.36 1:16.31

12. GRANUSA, Ivana 00 Osijek 10:21.95 472
100m: 1:13.95 1:13.95 300m: 3:49.15 1:17.87 500m: 6:26.24 1:18.55 700m: 9:04.67 1:18.54
200m: 2:31.28 1:17.33 400m: 5:07.69 1:18.54 600m: 7:46.13 1:19.89 800m: 10:21.95 1:17.28

13. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 11:23.97 355
100m: 1:23.28 1:23.28  300m: 4:18.79 1:27.78  500m: 7:10.84 1:27.83  700m: 10:03.18 1:25.36
200m: 2:51.01 1:27.73  400m: 5:43.01 1:2422  600m: 8:37.82 1:26.98  800m: 11:23.97 1:20.79

14. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 11:31.09 344
100m: 1:25.14 1:25.14 300m: 4:20.23 1:27.62 500m: 7:12.61 1:25.69 700m: 10:06.51 1:27.13
200m: 2:52.61 1:27.47 400m: 5:46.92 1:26.69 600m: 8:39.38 1:26.77 800m: 11:31.09 1:24.58

15. SAVCIC, Dragana 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 11:32.13 343
100m: 1:20.07 1:20.07  300m: 4:12.89 1:27.49  500m: 7:08.53 1:27.17  700m: 10:05.43 1:26.92
200m: 2:45.40 1:25.33 400m: 5:41.36 1:28.47 600m: 8:38.51 1:29.98 800m: 11:32.13 1:26.70

16. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01  Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 11:43.20 327
100m: 1:19.73 1:19.73  300m: 4:16.33 1:27.70  500m: 7:16.18 1:30.60  700m: 10:17.29 1:31.10
200m: 2:48.63 1:28.90  400m: 5:45.58 1:29.25  600m: 8:46.19 1:30.01  800m: 11:43.20 1:25.91

17. IVIC, Una 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 11:50.44 317
100m: 1:20.93 1:20.93 300m: 4:20.67 1:29.37 500m: 7:21.40 1:31.46 700m: 10:23.27 1:31.66
200m: 2:51.30 1:30.37  400m: 5:49.94 1:29.27  600m: 851.61 1:30.21  800m: 11:50.44 1:27.17
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

L= n‘

Disciplina 15, Zenski, 800m Slobodno/Free, A

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 11:54.88 311
100m: 1:27.32 1:27.32  300m: 4:21.56 1:29.46  500m: 7:23.60 1:31.86  700m: 10:29.50 1:33.60
200m: 2:52.10 1:24.78 400m: 5:51.74 1:30.18 600m: 8:55.90 1:32.30 800m: 11:54.88 1:25.38

19. STANIC, Nikolija 00  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 12:20.76 279
100m: 1:26.44 1:26.44  300m: 4:3221 1:33.42  500m: 7:40.34 1:3357  700m: 10:49.79 1:34.40
200m: 2:58.79 1:32.35  400m: 6:06.77 1:34.56  600m: 9:15.39 1:35.05  800m: 12:20.76 1:30.97

20. MARINKQVIC, Ilvana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 12:21.20 279
100m: 1:20.93 1:20.93 300m: 4:25.03 1:34.31 500m: 7:35.39 1:34.84 700m: 10:47.63 1:35.35
200m: 2:50.72 1:29.79 400m: 6:00.55 1:35.52 600m: 9:12.28 1:36.89 800m: 12:21.20 1:33.57

21. BLASKOVIC, Beatris 01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 12:54.11 245
100m: 1:28.69 1:28.69 300m: 4:43.17 1:39.13 500m: 700m: 11:23.48 1:39.57
200m: 3:04.04 1:35.35 400m: 6:22.35 1:39.18 600m: 9:43.91 800m: 12:54.11 1:30.63
22. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 13:27.36 216

100m: 1:34.73 1:34.73 300m: 4:59.36 1:42.14 500m: 8:27.66 1:43.43 700m: 11:54.95 1:42.38
200m: 3:17.22 1:42.49 400m: 6:44.23 1:44.87 600m: 10:12.57 1:44.91 800m: 13:27.36 1:32.41

1. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 9:52.47 546
100m: 1:06.44 1:06.44 300m: 3:35.53 1:15.09 500m: 6:06.52 1:15.85 700m: 8:38.46 1:16.06
200m: 2:20.44 1:14.00  400m: 4:50.67 1:15.14  600m: 7:22.40 1:15.88  800m: 9:52.47 1:14.01

2. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 10:03.02 518

100m: 1:10.06 1:10.06 300m: 3:39.47 1:15.20 500m: 6:13.62 1:17.05 700m: 8:48.39 1:17.23
200m: 2:24.27 1:14.21 400m: 4:56.57 1:17.10 600m: 7:31.16 1:17.54 800m: 10:03.02 1:14.63

3. LASSU, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Capak SE 10:13.61 492
100m: 1:12.64 1:12.64  300m: 3:49.01 1:18.30  500m: 6:24.42 1:16.96 700m: 8:58.78 1:17.45
200m: 2:30.71 1:18.07  400m: 5:07.46 1:18.45  600m: 7:41.33 1:16.91  800m: 10:13.61 1:14.83

4. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 10:20.91 475
100m: 1:13.04 1:13.04 300m: 3:50.32 1:19.52 500m: 6:27.41 1:18.85 700m: 9:05.43 1:18.81
200m: 2:30.80 1:17.76  400m: 5:08.56 1:18.24  600m: 7:46.62 1:19.21  800m: 10:20.91 1:15.48

5. SIKRA, Ana 00 Osijek 10:21.32 474
100m: 1:14.04 1:14.04 300m: 3:49.52 1:17.50 500m: 6:26.25 1:18.30 700m: 9:05.34 1:18.76
200m: 2:32.02 1:17.98 400m: 5:07.95 1:18.43 600m: 7:46.58 1:20.33 800m: 10:21.32 1:15.98

6. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 10:21.36 474
100m: 1:13.22 1:13.22  300m: 3:51.27 1:18.60  500m: 6:28.45 1:18.46  700m: 9:05.05 1:18.35
200m: 2:32.67 1:19.45 400m: 5:09.99 1:18.72 600m: 7:46.70 1:18.25 800m: 10:21.36 1:16.31

7. GRANUSA, Ilvana 00 Osijek 10:21.95 472
100m: 1:13.95 1:13.95  300m: 3:49.15 1:17.87  500m: 6:26.24 1:18.55  700m: 9:04.67 1:18.54
200m: 2:31.28 1:17.33  400m: 5:07.69 1:1854  600m: 7:46.13 1:19.89  800m: 10:21.95 1:17.28

8. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 11:23.97 355
100m: 1:23.28 1:23.28 300m: 4:18.79 1:27.78 500m: 7:10.84 1:27.83 700m: 10:03.18 1:25.36
200m: 2:51.01 1:27.73 400m: 5:43.01 1:24.22 600m: 8:37.82 1:26.98 800m: 11:23.97 1:20.79

9. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 11:31.09 344
100m: 1:25.14 1:25.14 300m: 4:20.23 1:27.62 500m: 7:12.61 1:25.69 700m: 10:06.51 1:27.13
200m: 2:52.61 1:27.47 400m: 5:46.92 1:26.69 600m: 8:39.38 1:26.77 800m: 11:31.09 1:24.58

10. SAVCIC, Dragana 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 11:32.13 343
100m: 1:20.07 1:20.07  300m: 4:12.89 1:27.49  500m: 7:08.53 1:27.17  700m: 10:05.43 1:26.92
200m: 2:45.40 1:25.33  400m: 5:41.36 1:28.47  600m: 8:38.51 1:29.98  800m: 11:32.13 1:26.70

11. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 11:43.20 327

100m: 1:19.73 1:19.73 300m: 4:16.33 1:27.70 500m: 7:16.18 1:30.60 700m: 10:17.29 1:31.10
200m: 2:48.63 1:28.90 400m: 5:45.58 1:29.25 600m: 8:46.19 1:30.01 800m: 11:43.20 1:25.91

12. IVIC, Una 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 11:50.44 317

100m: 1:20.93 1:20.93 300m: 4:20.67 1:29.37 500m: 7:21.40 1:31.46 700m: 10:23.27 1:31.66
200m: 2:51.30 1:30.37 400m: 5:49.94 1:29.27 600m: 8:51.61 1:30.21 800m: 11:50.44 1:27.17
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014
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Disciplina 15, Devojcice, 800m Slobodno/Free, B

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 11:54.88 311
100m: 1:27.32 1:27.32  300m: 4:21.56 1:29.46  500m: 7:23.60 1:31.86  700m: 10:29.50 1:33.60
200m: 2:52.10 1:24.78 400m: 5:51.74 1:30.18 600m: 8:55.90 1:32.30 800m: 11:54.88 1:25.38

14. STANIC, Nikolija 00  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 12:20.76 279
100m: 1:26.44 1:26.44  300m: 4:3221 1:33.42  500m: 7:40.34 1:3357  700m: 10:49.79 1:34.40
200m: 2:58.79 1:32.35  400m: 6:06.77 1:34.56  600m: 9:15.39 1:35.05  800m: 12:20.76 1:30.97

15. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 12:21.20 279
100m: 1:20.93 1:20.93 300m: 4:25.03 1:34.31 500m: 7:35.39 1:34.84 700m: 10:47.63 1:35.35
200m: 2:50.72 1:29.79 400m: 6:00.55 1:35.52 600m: 9:12.28 1:36.89 800m: 12:21.20 1:33.57

16. BLASKOVIC, Beatris 01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 12:54.11 245
100m: 1:28.69 1:28.69 300m: 4:43.17 1:39.13 500m: 700m: 11:23.48 1:39.57
200m: 3:04.04 1:35.35 400m: 6:22.35 1:39.18 600m: 9:43.91 800m: 12:54.11 1:30.63
17. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 13:27.36 216

100m: 1:34.73 1:34.73 300m: 4:59.36 1:42.14 500m: 8:27.66 1:43.43 700m: 11:54.95 1:42.38
200m: 3:17.22 1:42.49 400m: 6:44.23 1:44.87 600m: 10:12.57 1:44.91 800m: 13:27.36 1:32.41
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